
GREYHOUND SERVICE TIMETABLE FOR:

ROCKHAMPTON > LONGREACH

Effective 23 December 2024 to 5 January 2025

GX476 GX475 GX471

Fri Only Sun, Mon, Wed, Thu Tue & Sat Only

DNO 25 Dec                 

& 1 Jan

DNO 24 Dec     

& 31 Dec

ROK ROCKHAMPTON 5:50 PM 6:10 PM 8:00 AM Caltex Petrol Station, 93-101 George St, Rockhampton Qld

RKG ROCKHAMPTON GRAMMAR 6:00 PM Bus Stop, 85 Agnes St, The Range Qld

RGG ROCKHAMPTON GIRLS GRAMMAR 6:05 PM Bus Stop, 153 Agnes St, The Range Qld

RCC ROCKHAMPTON CATHEDRAL COLLEGE 6:10 PM Bus Stop, 265 Agnes St, The Range Qld

GRM GRACEMERE 6:30 PM 6:30 PM 8:20 AM Bus Stop, 33 Lawrie St, Gracemere Qld

WTD WESTWOOD 7:05 PM 7:05 PM 8:45 AM Front Of Hotel, 4589 Capricorn Hwy, Westwood Qld

COG GOGANGO 7:25 PM 7:25 PM 8:55 AM Cnr Capricorn Hwy & Young St, Gogango Qld

DRG DUARINGA 7:55 PM 7:55 PM 9:25 AM Bus Stop, Cnr Edward & Margaret Sts, Duaringa Qld

DIN DINGO Arr 8:20 PM 8:20 PM 9:55 AM Dingo Roadhouse, Capricorn Hwy, Dingo Qld

DIN DINGO Dep 8:30 PM 8:30 PM 10:15 AM Dingo Roadhouse, Capricorn Hwy, Dingo Qld

BLU BLUFF 8:50 PM 8:50 PM 10:35 AM 36 Main St, Bluff Qld

BTR BLACKWATER 9:05 PM 9:05 PM 10:50 AM 2 Columba St, Blackwater Qld

CMO COMET 9:35 PM 9:35 PM 11:15 AM Opposite Comet Hall, Capricorn Highway, Comet Qld

EMD EMERALD Arr 11:50 AM Railway Station, Bus Stop, 70-78 Clermont St, Emerald Qld

EMD EMERALD Dep 10:00 PM 10:00 PM 12:30 PM Railway Station, Bus Stop, 70-78 Clermont St, Emerald Qld

ANA ANAKIE 1:00 PM Cnr Capricorn Hwy & Anakie Sapphire Rd, The Gemfields Qld

BGT BOGANTUNGAN TURN OFF 1:30 PM Opp Rest Area, Capricorn Hwy & Medway Rd, Willows Qld

ABH ALPHA Arr 2:25 PM Petrol Station, 59 Shakespeare St, Alpha Qld

ABH ALPHA Dep 2:45 PM Petrol Station, 59 Shakespeare St, Alpha Qld

JRO JERICHO 3:15 PM 59 Darwin St, Jericho Qld

BCI BARCALDINE 4:15 PM Bus Stop, 106 Oak St, Barcaldine Qld

ILF ILFRACOMBE 5:10 PM Bus Stop, 20 Main Ave, Ilfracombe Qld

LRE LONGREACH 5:35 PM 89 Galah St, Longreach Qld

All timetables are subject to change without notice

LocationStop Name
Stop 

Code

DNO (Does not operate relevant to specified dates)


